
Saskatchewan  -vs- Manitoba 
10/11/2013 at Manitoba

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 10/11/2013
Start: 7:02PM
Time: 2:01
Attendance: 346
Location: Manitoba

Goals By Period Total
Saskatchewan 0

1 0
1 Manitoba
0 2
2 4

Sask: Jesse Ross (1)
Man: Ian Duval (3); Travis Bobbee (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Sask Man
2nd 4:26 Sask Jesse Ross Derek Hulak, Kenton Dulle 1 0
2nd 7:21 Man Ian Duval Taylor Dickin, Jordan DePape 1 1
2nd 16:35 Man Travis Bobbee Jesse Paradis, Aaron Lewadniuk 1 2
3rd 8:01 Man Ian Duval Jeremy Schappert, Jordan DePape 1 3
3rd 19:26 Man Ian Duval Jeremy Schappert, Joe Caligiuri 1 4

Saskatchewan Power Plays
No data to report.

Manitoba Power Plays
No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st Man Luke Paulsen 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 0:46 PP
1st Sask Brennan Bosch 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 1:04 PP
1st Man 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 5:40 PP
2nd Sask John Lawrence 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 12:47 PP
2nd Sask 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 15:25 PP
3rd Sask Brennan Bosch 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 1:54 PP
3rd Man Austin Lauder 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 12:30 PP
3rd Sask Zak Stebner 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 18:05
3rd Man Dylan Kelly 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE - DIVING MINOR 18:05



Individual
Saskatchewan 1

Manitoba 4

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen
2 Kendall McFaull 0 0 1 0 - -
3 Connor Cox 0 0 2 -1 - -
4 Matthew  Delahey 0 0 3 -2 - -
7 Josh Roach 0 0 3 0 - -
9 Matthew Spafford 0 0 2 0 - -
10 Brennan Bosch 0 0 2 -3 - 2-4
13 Zak Stebner 0 0 2 0 - 1-2
15 Shayne Neigum 0 0 0 -1 - -
16 Jesse Ross 1 0 4 0 - -
17 Kenton Dulle 0 1 1 -1 - -
19 Derek Hulak 0 1 2 -2 - -
20 Sean Aschim 0 0 0 0 - -
21 Andrew Bailey 0 0 2 -3 - -
24 Cody Smuk 0 0 3 0 - -
26 Kyle Aschim 0 0 1 -1 - -
27 Brett Ward 0 0 1 -1 - -
28 John Lawrence 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
30 Blake Voth 0 0 0 0 - -
31 Ryan Holfeld 0 0 0 0 - -

Total 1 2 29 -15 0-0 4-8

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen
1 Joe Caligiuri 0 1 0 0 - -
2 Dane Crowley 0 0 2 +2 - -
3 Pierre Landry 0 0 1 +1 - -
4 Jeremy Schappert 0 2 4 +3 - -
5 Lee Christensen 0 0 2 +1 - -
6 Luke Paulsen 0 0 4 -1 - 1-2
10 Brendan Rowinski 0 0 2 +1 - -
12 Brock Sutherland 0 0 1 -1 - -
15 Craig Scott 0 0 0 0 - -
16 Jesse Paradis 0 1 1 +1 - -
17 Austin Lauder 0 0 1 0 - 1-2
18 Dylan Kelly 0 0 4 0 - 1-2
19 Ian Duval 3 0 3 +3 - -
20 Aaron Lewadniuk 0 1 0 +1 - -
21 Taylor Dickin 0 1 1 +2 - -
24 Travis Bobbee 1 0 2 0 - -
25 Paul Ciarelli 0 0 1 0 - -
27 Jordan DePape 0 2 3 +2 - -
29 Luke Cain 0 0 2 0 - -
34 Deven Dubyk 0 0 0 0 - -

Total 1 2 29 -15 0-0 4-8

Saskatchewan Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Blake Voth 0:00 0 0 0
31 Ryan Holfeld L 59:00 3 0 30

Totals 3 0 30

Manitoba Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Joe Caligiuri W 60:00 1 0 28
34 Deven Dubyk 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 3 0 30

Saskatchewan Faceoffs
No data to report.

Manitoba Faceoffs
No data to report.


